
  

NSW 2020 ROSTER GROUPS  
(Roster version 30th July 2020) 

• To contact your Group: Use the group email address below to contact everyone in your group.  
Note: You can only send an email to your own group. You cannot send to another group, it will be rejected by our SAGE mail system… this is to minimise outside spam.  

• Latest Roster Group list: List is available at https://www.yogis.com.au/nsw-info/roster-list-email-addresses/ 

 

1.Lotus 
lotus@sagemail.com.au 

2. Rose 
rose@sagemail.com.au 

3. Iris 
iris@sagemail.com.au 

4. Lilac 
lilac@sagemail.com.au 

5. Tulip 
tulip@sagemail.com.au 

Marilyn Atkinson 
Neha Diwakar 
Sudanshu Diwakar 
Hauke Horn 
Joanne Lau 
Madhuri McFadden 
Michael McFadden 
Abhijeet Naikare 
Himani Naikare 
Sunil Nayar 
Bindiya Periera 
Eugene Periera 
Andrew Rohowj 
Meena Rohowj 
Miriam Sattarshetty 
Kabir Sattarshetty 
Jayu Stott 
Vivek Thengodkar 
Vrushali Thengodkar 

Daniel de Mello 
Madhuri de Mello 
Shivali Goel 
Amy Grybovskyi 
Andrii Grybovskyi 
Diane Harper 
Tina Harper 
Pam Jones 
Andrew Jones 
Swati Magar 
Susie Miles 
Minakshi Pujari 
Vishwamber Pujari 
Sandya Sandford 
Trevor Sandford 
Celeste Scuderoni 
Danilo Scuderoni 
Debbie Stainsby 

Roger Adamson 
Nutan Aerfeldt 
Peter Aerfeldt 
Isabella Diaz 
Paul Donohue 
Rahul Grover 
Ruchika Grover 
Rob Hutcheon 
Shravani Hutcheon 
David Morgan 
Mahima Morgan 
Angela Preston 
Tom Preston 
Rahul Shinde 
Sarabjit Shinde 
Nayana Sleeman 
Patrick Sleeman 
Harika Vanamala 
Surabhi Webber 

Malika Arumugam 
Shan Arumugan 
Neil Avoledo 
Clare Avoledo 
Karthik Chandrasekharan 
Rasika Chandrasekharan 
Prem Divakaram 
Kieran McPhail 
Rupail McPhail 
Jasmine Morrissey 
Shalini Nikharey 
Prue Page 
Sheena Shivaprasad 
Aarti Sivarajah 
Sunil Sivarajah 
Gerry Sullivan 
Maria Sullivan 
Jenny Zappavigna 

Colin Bower 
Muesser Bower 
Chris Brugh 
Eugena Brugh 
Caroline Clement 
Rodolph Clement 
Brett Coleman 
Rani Coleman 
Deepak Dogra 
Shalini Dogra 
Kevin Fitzgerald 
Beena Kapodistrias 
Mamta Lim 
Gabby Mane 
Sandeep Mane 
Aroona Mistri 
Vinod Mistri 
Iveta Nadas 
Jacob Nadas 

6. Daisy 
daisy@sagemail.com.au 

7. Mogra 

mogra@sagemail.com.au 

8. Pansy 

pansy@sagemail.com.au 

9. Sunflower 

sunflower@sagemail.com.au 

10. Hibiscus 

hibiscus@sagemail.com.au 

Yuva Shakti Christa Barman 
Devdutt Barman 
Jack Beaven 
Mark Beaven 
Savitri Beaven 
Sofia Beaven 
Dan Chicos 
Mumta Dara 
Hari Gaikwad 
Sneha Gupta 
Nitin Gupta 
Andrea Landas 
Diana Reeves 
Maryam Sajjadi 
Pooyan Sajjadi 
Nageshwari Sivarajah 
Sudhir Sivarajah 
Raelene Wright 

Lisa Barron 
Jo Boland 
Jayashree deValle 
Lyndon deValle 
Hemant Firke 
Melanie Firke 
Shanti Ghosh 
Shamik Ghosh 
Eero Heinonen 
Jessica Heinonen 
Leanne Huet 
Sarita Keetley 
Bindu Krishna 
Rama Krishna 
Murali Krishna 
Judy Lenartas 
Ildi Morala 
Jesus Morala 
Pushpa Rajitkumar 
Renuka Worsfield 

Vinola Bandi 
Paul Bolton 
Preeti Bolton 
Matthew Cooper 
Meredith Cooper 
Alka Kumari 
Anant More 
Svetlana Motsjonova 
Anna Nangle 
Mark Nangle 
Adam Potts 
Sarita Potts 
Santosh Poudyal 
Rashmi Singh 
John Smiley 
Raji Smiley 
Kannan Subramanyan 
Priya Subramanyan 

Carole Carlstrom 
Margaret Gerada 
Nagendra Gubbi 
Rajashree Gubbi 
Reema Hampton 
Colleen Keetley 
Richard Kennett 
Santosh Kumar 
Maria Lavett 
Simon & Gabrielle Marlow 
Goni & Jaya Naidoo 
Selvi Naidoo 
Larissa Paskins 
Hema Patkar 
Nilesh Patkar 
Harish Rajak 
Jan Rajak 
John Tedesco 
Sandya Tedesco 
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